
7/15/2019 Service Notice For Case: 08-0941-GA-ALT

CASE NUMBER: 08-0941-GA-ALT
CASE DESCRIPTION: PIKE NATURAL GAS COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 7/15/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 0//5" !

Sign Here:,

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

none

PIKE NATURAL GAS COMPANY 

ANDREW G. DUCKWORTH 

4100 HOLIDAY ST, N.W.
SUITE 201 
CANTON,OH44718 

Phone:330-498-9130 EX 306
Email:ADUCKWORTH@UTILITYPIPELINELTD.COM

ATTORNEY
MCALISTER, LISA G 

BRICKER & ECKLER 

100 SOUTH THIRD STREET

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:614-227-2300 ^
Fax:614-227-2390
Email:LMCALISTER@BRICKER.COll 11
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PARTY OF RECORD

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 

52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5407 

Fax:614-719-4793 

Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

none *Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43231
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7/15/2019 Service Notice For Case: 08-0941-GA-ALT

Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra.Hight@puc.state.oh.us

none *Allwein, Christopher J. Mr. 
Kegler Brown Hill & Ritter, LPA 

65 East State Street 
Suite 1800 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 462-5400 

Fax:614-464-2634 
Email:callwein@kegierbrown.com

none *Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus
Ohio,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 

52 East Gay Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-464-5462 

Fax:614-719-5146 

Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com
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7/15/2019 Service Notice For Case; 08-0941-GA-ALT

none *PETRICOFF, M HOWARD XXX RETIRED XXX
VORYS SATER SEYMOUR AND PEASE LLP
52 E. GAY STREET
P.O. BOX 1008
COLUMBUS,OH 43216-1008
Phone;614-464-5414
Fax:614-464-6350
Email:mhpetricoff@vssp.com

none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 
52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43216-1008 

Phone:614-464-5407 

Fax:614-719-4793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

none *Petrucci, Gretchen L. Mrs.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease 

52 East Gay Street, P.O. Box 1008

Columbus,OH 43216-1008 
Phone:614-464-5407 

Fax:614-719-4793 
Email:glpetrucci@vorys.com

none *Rosselet, Kenneth N Mr.
7390 Mapleleaf Blvd

Columbus,OH 43235-4220 
Phone:(614) 395-0622 
Email:KNRosselet@columbus.rr.com

none * Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-224-9481
Fax:614-224-5724
Email: kspencer@aando. com

none *Keeton, Kimberly L 
Ohio Attorney General’s Office 

Public Utilities Section
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7/15/2019 Service Notice For Case: 08-0941-GA-ALT

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4397 

Fax:(614)644-8764
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us

none *Pirik, Christine MT 

PUCO
180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-8955 

Email:Christine.Pirik@puc.state.oh.us

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL

65 EAST STATE STREET 
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475

ENTERVENOR
ATTORNEY

SAUER, LARRY S.
OHIO CONSUMERS COUNSEL 

65 EAST STATE STREET 
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY
MOONEY COLLEEN L
1431MULFORDRD
COLUMBUS,OH 43212 

Email:CMOONEY2@COLUMBUS.RR.COM

*Rinebolt, David C Mr.
Ohio Partners for Affordable Energy 

PO Box 1793
Findlay,OH 45840-1793
Phone:614-975-8692
Email:drinebolt@opae.org
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